

HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARE TABLE

The proprietor or driver of a Taxi is entitled to charge the **maximum** fare prescribed by the following table. The proprietor or driver is not entitled to demand a fare greater than that recorded on the taximeter. All charges are inclusive of VAT.

First 880 yards (804.67 metres) or the first 4 minutes 21 seconds (or uncompleted part thereo	TARIFF 1 £3.75 of)	TARIFF 2 £4.75	TARIFF 3 £6.20
Each subsequent 202 yards (184.7 metres)	£0.25	£0.35	£0.45
Waiting time 60 seconds	£0.25	£0.35	£0.45
	Applies to any hiring not covered by tariff 2 or 3	Applies to journeys commencing between midnight and 6.00 a.m. or on	Applies to journeys commencing on Christmas Day or Boxing Day

Specimen Fare (Tariff 1)

1 mile - £4.75 2 miles - £7.00 3 miles - £9.00 4 miles - £11.25 5 miles - £13.50

6.00 a.m. or on a Bank Holiday (other than those covered by Tariff 3) or between 6.00 p.m. and midnight on Christmas Eve or New Year's Eve or on 26th December (if Boxing Day is on the 27th)

Extra Charges

For each person in excess of one £0.50For each item of luggage £0.30

(NB The luggage must be handled by the driver in order for the luggage charge to apply and 4 shopping bags count only as one item of luggage). Wheelchairs do not count as luggage.

ANY COMPLAINTS REGARDING OVERCHARGING SHOULD BE REPORTED TO THE LICENSING SECTION AT THE TOWN HALL, NUNEATON

April 2023